
 PSUK
Bench Rest Rifle Team League Winter 2025-26

Team: Cambridgshire Police

Round: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Aggregate
A.Bush 197.03 199.06 198.05 200.05 199.05 200.06 3572.83
G.Russon 200.03 198.03 200.03 199.07 195.04 199.02 Points Tot
C.Rawson 199.05 198.07 199.06 199.04 194.02 199.07 29

Team score: 596.11 595.16 597.14 598.16 588.11 598.15 Position
Points this round: 5 5 6 6 2 5 2

Team: Sutton Coldfield R & PC 'A'

Round: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Aggregate
M.Garbett 200.07 200.09 200.08 200.07 200.07 200.06 3545.93
J.Hough 199.02 199.10 200.07 197.05 199.06 200.06 Points Tot
P.Stokes 192.04 189.02 194.02 194.02 188.00 194.03 16

Team score: 591.13 588.21 594.17 591.14 587.13 594.15 Position
Points this round: 3 2 4 2 1 4 5

Team: Leicester Police

Round: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Aggregate
P.Smith 198.02 197.01 197.04 199.08 200.08 198.08 3549.74
N.Sidiropoulos 190.04 191.03 193.01 199.02 196.01 197.01 Points Tot
E.Cooper 200.06 199.06 198.04 199.03 199.09 199.03 16

Team score: 588.12 587.10 588.09 597.13 595.18 594.12 Position
Points this round: 2 1 1 4 5 3 4

Team: Rugeley R & PC 'A'

Round: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Aggregate
J.Passey 195.04 195.00 194.04 199.05 196.04 193.06 3555.80
M.Chaganis 198.07 200.03 200.02 198.05 200.05 200.09 Points Tot
B.Wiggett 199.07 200.07 197.02 197.03 195.03 199.04 18

Team score: 592.18 595.10 591.08 594.13 591.12 592.19 Position
Points this round: 4 4 2 3 3 2 3

Team: Rugeley R & PC 'B'

Round: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Aggregate
C.Gould 198.03 200.06 198.05 199.03 199.04 200.06 3578.88
A.Gould 199.06 200.06 200.06 200.06 200.06 200.07 Points Tot
T.Gould 199.04 198.06 194.03 198.05 198.02 198.04 32

Team score: 596.13 598.18 592.14 597.14 597.12 598.17 Position
Points this round: 6 6 3 5 6 6 1

Team: Hendon R & PC

Round: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Aggregate
K.Hosey 198.03 199.08 199.13 200.05 199.03 199.09 3542.87
D.Moorcroft 195.02 195.06 196.05 189.01 198.04 192.02 Points Tot
D.Langdale 194.06 197.05 199.01 197.05 198.04 198.05 15

Team score: 587.11 591.19 594.19 586.11 595.11 589.16 Position
Points this round: 1 3 5 1 4 1 6

Division:  1
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 PSUK
Bench Rest Rifle Team League Winter 2025-26

Team: Sutton Coldfield R & PC 'B'

Round: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Aggregate
K.Powers 200.09 199.06 199.06 199.09 199.06 199.10 3554.01
S.Holmes 197.06 198.05 195.05 193.02 192.01 192.02 Points Tot
A.Roberts 198.04 199.07 198.06 199.05 198.07 199.05 36

Team score: 595.19 596.18 592.17 591.16 589.14 590.17 Position
Points this round: 6 6 6 6 6 6 1

Team: Holwell R & PC

Round: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Aggregate
G.Marsh 197.05 195.04 197.08 196.05 199.03 196.04 3498.64
S.Hawksworth 198.03 195.07 197.03 196.05 197.02 198.05 Points Tot
J.Wood 187.01 191.02 192.01 188.00 189.02 190.04 18

Team score: 582.09 581.13 586.12 580.10 585.07 584.13 Position
Points this round: 2 2 5 2 5 2 4

Team: Penarth Rc 'A'

Round: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Aggregate
D.Love 192.00 195.04 193.01 194.02 191.05 197.03 3495.45
O.Dimech 194.04 195.05 191.02 196.02 198.03 195.02 Points Tot
P.Burton 192.01 193.00 195.01 196.04 194.04 194.02 20

Team score: 578.05 583.09 579.04 586.08 583.12 586.07 Position
Points this round: 1 4 3 5 4 3 2

Team: Sutton Coldfield R & PC 'C'

Round: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Aggregate
I.Ash 199.04 196.07 195.02 196.01 193.04 196.02 3496.53
J.O'Meara 194.01 191.01 189.03 186.00 191.00 197.07 Points Tot
J.Walsh 198.03 198.06 193.03 195.05 195.01 194.03 18

Team score: 591.08 585.14 577.08 577.06 579.05 587.12 Position
Points this round: 4 5 2 1 2 4 5

Team: Penarth Rc 'B'

Round: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Aggregate
T.Baker 197.03 192.00 189.01 190.01 187.01 195.02 3486.31
T.Dimech 190.00 192.00 195.02 197.05 190.01 198.03 Points Tot
S.Alexander 196.03 195.03 195.02 194.00 199.02 195.02 17

Team score: 583.06 579.03 579.05 581.06 576.04 588.07 Position
Points this round: 3 1 4 3 1 5 6

Team: Llantrisant & Cardiff TSC

Round: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Aggregate
K.Johns 197.05 196.07 195.03 199.04 197.04 197.01 3503.36
A.Germain 199.00 196.01 197.00 197.00 193.01 200.01 Points Tot
E.Pearce 197.02 191.01 183.00 189.01 193.02 187.03 18

Team score: 593.07 583.09 575.03 585.05 583.07 584.05 Position
Points this round: 5 4 1 4 3 1 3

Division:  2
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